
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Fort De s Moine s Hotel , De s Moines , Iow a 
Day Sunday 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place) . Date. June 19 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 8:30a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9:30a 
12:30p 
3:00p 
4:00p 
5:30p 
7:30p 
9:00p 

Breakfast a t Governor' s mansio n wit h Go v an d Mrs . Loveless , Mrs . Johnson , 
John Connall y 

Reception wit h som e o f Iow a delegate s a t Nort h Room , Hote l For t De s Moine s 
Lunch wit h Iow a delegate s - - sam e plac e 
brief t v press conferenc e a t hote l 
To Omaha , Ne b - - se e trave l activit y 
Reception a t Bernar d Boyle' s hom e wit h delegate s an d a  lo t o f othe r peopl e - - aroun d 
Dinner a t Boyle' s hom e 50 0 peopl e 
To Washington , D C - - se e trave l activit y 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

5. 4:00p 

8. 9:00p 

Des Moines,  Iowa 

Omaha, Neb 

LBJ Convair 

same 

Mrs. J ; John , Dene, 
George, MMW,  Bobby 

same except  Mrs.  J 
took plan e to  Texas; 
plus Senator  Bob  Kerr 

Omaha, Neb 

Washington, D C 

4:30p met  by  Bernard 
Boyle (Natl Committee-

man) and  others 

3:30a went  directly  home 
with Norman 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


