Day Sunday

Date\_June 19, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Fort Des Moines Hotel, Des Moines, Iowa

The Senator began his day at (place)										
Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*						
No.										
		Lo	LD		Code					
1	8:30a			Breakfast at Governor's mansion with Gov and Mrs. Loveless, Mrs. Johnson,						
_				John Connally						
2	9:30a			Reception with some of Iowa delegates at North Room, Hotel Fort Des Moines						
3	12:30p			Lunch with Iowa delegates same place						
4	3:00p			brief tv press conference at hotel						
5	4:00p			To Omaha, Neb see travel activity						
6	5:30p			Reception at Bernard Boyle's home with delegates and a lot of other people aroun	d					
7	730p			Dinner at Boyle's home 500 people						
8	9:00p			To Washington, DC see travel activity						
į										
1										
1	ŀ	l	-							
	l	I								
	1	l	l							
		İ								
İ		Ì	ł							
		ł								
	1	1	ł							
ļ										

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	111111111111111111111111111111111111111												
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**						
5	4:00p	Des Moines, Iowa	LBJ Convair	Mrs. J; John, Dene, George, MMW, Bobby	Omaha, Neb		met by Bernard Boyle(Natl Commit teeman) and others						
8	9:00p	Omaha, Neb	same	same except Mrs. J took plane to Texas; plus Senator Bob Kerr	Washington, DC	3:30a	went directly home with Norman						
						1							

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.